JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD
ISIN: AU000000JLG8  WKN:
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Price
5.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -215%(-0.13)

AU000000JLG8
JLG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,016 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

5.93 AUD (271)
5.95 AUD (1,078)
6.05 AUD

6.06 AUD

5.925 AUD

6.06 AUD
5.985573 AUD
260,083
1,556,201.45
2,926

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JLG8&ID_NOTATION=199546605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b38a7809484e5ebda33328925e9c29e8ad856c5617df8cedfe71624edf437c4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6776d2ae222540268&time=1721420942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8524aad397e27a8863bf4991af8061251ffb23842e9941058d5d8cde7a00265&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0141c3a406ede56b1&time=1721420942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dff62b8fc1e45f76b02a5a46da8da552e196ca5067d071f7834729652375e5a5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=465738fcae80d5932&time=1721420942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dbab87bb43bcf15117bce1f3d303b23e4f66f3764f7445100bf0e2e2c40142a&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e155e34b3f41f513a&time=1721420942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfea41bccdf8843d7cd7e329bcd6aa1bf1b70dad88ada8aae7e18f1fa358e3c7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abfa0fa40437f4ace&time=1721420942&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/18 08:10:09 5y
Price
5.93 AUD
Difference O 215%(-0.13) 8.75 MI
General attributes 7.50 {
ISIN AU000000JLG8 ( ! |
Symbol JLG 6 o5 e || N”' i [m
Exchange Australian Securities m i nlf
Exchange {
Currency AUD 5.00 [
Sector Financial J‘
Security type Stock 37c ,l-rﬁ‘
Market cap 1,016 EUR m’ll
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES 250
INDEX ﬂ(ju
Market data L.25
Bid (Bid size) 5.93 AUD (271) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 5.95 AUD (1,078)
Open 6.05 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 6.06 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 5.925 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.06 AUD
VWAP 5985573 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 260,083 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.96 AUD (409,463)
Trading volume 1,556,201.45 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.85 AUD (465,568)
Number of trades 2,926 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.96 AUD (735,333)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.14 AUD (681,626)
YTD High | date 7.29 AUD (2024/02/13)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 5.50 AUD (2024/04/19)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 7.29 AUD (2024/02/13)
Perf (%) 11.49% +12.52% +15.97% 52 Weeks Low | date 5.13 AUD (2023/08/01)

Perf (abs.) -0.77

+0.66 +0.82

Beta 0.92 0.98 1.25 All listings for JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD
Volatility  36.39 32.78 40.16 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 18:02 4.11 USD 0.00 2
15
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 5.93 AUD 1.56 2,926

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199546605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=454443448

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SJOHMS LYMNG * GROUP

Contact Details
JOHNS LYNG GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



